       VUKI a.s., Rybničná 38, SK - 831 07 Bratislava, Tel.: +421 2 4488 9906, Fax: +421  2  4488 2927
e-mail: vuki@vuki.sk, www.vuki.sk
CABLES / KÁBLE
Heat shrink wrap around sleeves (cable repair sleeves) are intended for cable repairs (damaged power and communication cables), protection of cable joints, or alternative
utilisation for a variety of other products.
Marking
Application
F-11.1.21-65-5/15.en

[°C]
100
150
Volume resistivity  [Ω.m] 1014
Dielectric strength  [kV/mm] 15
D - Internal Ø after sleeve clip closure (sleeve expanded Ø)
d - Internal Ø after shrinking sleeve clip closure (sleeve fully recovered Ø)
L - Length
Heat shrink sleeves TZM are supplied in PE bags (1pc).
Code/Size D
[mm]
d
[mm]
L
[mm]
TZM-1-42/8-500 42 8 500
TZM-1-42/8-1000 42 8 1000
TZM-2-62/22-500 62 22 500
TZM-2-62/22-1000 62 22 1000
TZM-3-92/30-500 92 30 500
TZM-3-92/30-1000 92 30 1000
7. HEAT SHRINKABLE TUBING PRODUCTS  /  TZM